
 

 

        2025-26 WORD OF GOD ACADEMY CALENDAR 
  Lower School:  8:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

        Shekinah: 8:30 A.M. – 3:30 P.M 
Upper School: 8:15 A.M. – 3:20 P.M. 

Early Childhood:  8:30 A.M. – 3:30 P.M. 
 

Tuesday, July 22 New Staff Orientation Begins 
Friday, July 25 All Staff Orientation Begins  
Wednesday, July 30  EC SHV Back to School Bash (9:00 - 10:30 AM) 
Thursday, July 31 EC Bossier Back to School Bash/Parent Orientation (6:00 - 7:30 PM) 
Friday, August 1 LS/SS/US Back to School Bash (9:00 10:30 AM) 
Monday, August 4 First Day for ALL Students  
Monday, August 4 Upper School Retreat (Location to TBA) 
Tuesday, August 5 Parent Orientation 6:30 – 7:30 P.M. Early Childhood SHV Campus *No Childcare Available 
Thursday, August 7 Parent Orientation 6:30 –8:00 P.M. Lower School Campus *No Childcare Available 
Thursday, August 14 Parent Orientation 6:30 – 8:00 P.M. Upper School Campus *No Childcare Available 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day Holiday (School Closed) 
Tuesday, September 3 Early Childhood Bossier Grandparent’s Day 
Friday, September 5 Early Childhood SHV Grandparent’s Day  
Monday, September 8 Lower School Grandparent’s Day 
Tuesday, September 9 Shekinah Grandparent’s Day 
Friday, Sep 19 Professional Development - No School     
Wednesday, September 24 See You at the Pole 
Monday, September 29 WOGA Upper School Talent Show 
Thursday, October 2 End of 1st Nine Weeks – NO SCHOOL 
 Parent Teacher Conferences 
 
Thurs, Oct 2 – Fri, Oct 10 Fall Break- School Closed  
Monday, October 13 School Resumes for All Students 
Mon, Oct 20 – Fri, Oct 24 PSAT/Testing for Upper School (Subject to Change) 
Mon, Nov 3 – Fri, Nov 7 WOGA Homecoming Week (Tentative – Subject to Change) 
Friday, November 7 Half Day on All Campuses 
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans’ Day Chapel 
Mon, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed) 
Monday, December 1  School Resumes for All Students 
Thursday, December 11 LS/SS/US Christmas Program 
Friday, December 12 Early Childhood Bossier Christmas Program 
Monday, December 15 Early Childhood SHV Christmas Program  
Wed, Dec 17 - Thurs, Dec 18 Upper School Semester Exams 
Thursday, December 18 End of 2nd Nine Weeks 
Friday, December 19 Professional Development  
 
Fri, Dec 19 – Fri, Jan 2 Christmas Holiday (School Closed) 
Monday, January 5 School Resumes for All Students  
Monday, January 19 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (School Closed) 
Friday, Feb 6 Professional Development - No School 
Mon, Feb 9 – Fri, Feb 13   Winter Break (School Closed)   
Monday, February 16 President’s Day (School Closed) 
Tuesday, February 17 School Resumes for All Students 
Friday, March 6 End of 3rd Nine Weeks   
  
Mon, Mar 9 – Fri, Mar 13 Spring Break (School Closed) 
Mon, Mar 16 - Fri, Mar 20 Mission Week (Upper School) 
Monday, March 16  School Resumes for All Students 
Fri, Apr 3 - Mon, Apr 6 Easter Break (School Closed) 
 Professional Development 
Mon, Apr13 – Tues, Apr 14 Lower and Upper School Testing 
Friday, April 17 EC/LS/SS Field Day 
Mon, Apr 20 – Tues, Apr 21 Lower and Upper School Testing 
Thursday, Apr 30 Night of the Arts 
Thurs, May 7 – Fri, May 8 Senior Finals 
Friday, May 8 Last Day for Seniors 
Monday, May 11 Athletic Banquet 
Wednesday, May 13 Baccalaureate  
Friday, May 15 Senior Graduation 
Tuesday, May 19 Kindergarten Celebration 
Tuesday, May 19 6th Grade Celebration 
Wed, May 20 - Thurs, May 21 Upper School Finals 
 
Thursday, May 21  Last Day for All Students  
Friday, May 22  Last Day for Teachers 


